
Store Name First Name Last Name Email

Coop Lafleche Gail 06branchmgr@southlandco-op.ca

Coop Lake Country AmbroseNick/Karen Volaris ambrose@lakecountrycoop.ca

Coop Lake Country PaddockwoodLana paddockwood@lakecountrycoop.ca

Coop Maple Creek Leslie Folk Lfolkpioneercoop@sasktel.net

Coop Pangman Kim Nyhus kim.nyhus@sasktel.net

Coop Rockglen Jacey Hocklanter rockglencoopgroc@sasktel.net

Coop Stoughton Laurie Nelson grocery.stoughtoncoop@sasktel.net

Coop Wynyard Liquor Store Sharla cstore@wynyardcoop.com

Craven Motor Inn Suzanne Travis cravenmotorinn@sasktel.net

Cudworth General Store Stan yuanxintian2019@gmail.com

Cudworth Motor Inn Lei Shi cudworthmotorinn.sk@gmail.com

Foam Lake Liquor Store Golda Parry foamlakehusky@gmail.com

Grand Avenue Hotel And Offsale Indian Head - 71062Angella grandaveinn@sasktel.net

Grand Liquor Store Alvin Kim akim2945@gmail.com

In Good Spirits Liquor Co. Curtis Andrew candrew@ingoodspiritsliquor.com

Kat's Arcade Belinda Chutskoff Katsarcade@hotmail.com

Lakeland Liquor Dane/Ashley Byers lakelandliquor@gmail.com

Laketown Hotel Jill laketownhotel@hotmail.com

Leland Hotel Lucky Singh ls_ghotra@hotmail.com

Moose Country Lodge & ServiceMichelle lakota_chelle@yahoo.ca

Northeast Service Lori-Ann jundad28@hotmail.com

Ottenbreits Meats Nadine ottenbreitsmeats@sasktel.net

Red's Liquor & Beer Store Paras Patel redsliquor@sasktel.net

Shaunavon Liquor Megan Gill overtime4444@hotmail.ca

Southshore Motor Lodge Larry Bozek larry.bozek@sasktel.net

Star City Service Donna starcityservice@outlook.com

ThEdam Bar Kevin Letwinetz/Tyler thedambar@sasktel.net

Town And Country Grocery Joanne Genest dltrans@sasktel.net

Whitewood Pharmasave Harshil Senjalia invoice@rubiconpharmacies.com

Wynyard Liquor Store Julia wynyardliquorstore@gmail.com



Phone Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City

41 Main St Lafleche

191 Ambrose Lane Emma Lake LCT #4072534 Christopher Lake

PO Box 190 SLGA #72158 Paddockwood

14 Pacific Avenue Maple Creek

3064422020 115 Mergens Street 72220 - 2023 Pangman

SLGA #72092 Rockglen

336 Main St. Stoughton

316 Bosworth Wynyard

1 Fraser Avenue SLGA #75461 Craven

108 Main Street SLGA #75990 Cudworth

211 Main Street LCT#75584-2021 Cudworth

507 SK 16 SLGA #74021 Foam Lake

711 Main Indian Head

525 Johnston Avenue SLGA #74025 Indian Head

102 Saskachewan Ave E Outlook

743 Desmond st SLGA #76472-2024 Grenfell

215 Main St. W SLGA #76354 Christopher Lake

127 High St. SLGA #72139 Saltcoats

111 Sherbrooke St SLGA #72043 Wolseley

Box 128 SLGA # Glaslyn

Box 130 Hudson Bay

550 Railway Ave. Grayson

503 Railway Avenue East SLGA #76128 Rosthern

299 Centre Street SLGA #76103 Shaunavon

306.554.2516 505 Bosworth SLGA #71298 Wynyard

3068632523 800 2nd Ave Star City

1011 Main St SLGA #75738 Edam

115 Main Street  #72063 Harris

306.607.1215 701 Lalonde Street SLGA #75396 Whitewood

306.554.3232 202 Avenue B East SLGA #74057 Wynyard
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